
Communiqué no. 10925-27 January 2019

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Finals  /  Finales

Results and Final Classification  /  Résultats et classement final
Sat 26 Jan 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Final For Gold

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.545

62.365

11.793

61.053

GOLD 1 178 LEE Wai Sze HKG Winner Winner

SILVER 2 231 LEE Hyejin KOR +0.477 +1.233

Final For Bronze

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.440

62.937

11.453

62.866

BRONZE 3 247 KRUPECKAITE Simona LTU Winner Winner

4 313 STARIKOVA Olena UKR +0.029 +0.207
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