





25-27 January 2019 Communiqué no. 109

Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes Finals / Finales

Results and Final Classification / Résultats et classement final

Sat 26 Jan 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				200m Time:	11.545	11.793	
Final For Gold				Average Speed km/h:	62.365	61.053	
GOLD	1	178	LEE Wai Sze	HKG	Winner	Winner	
SILVER	2	231	LEE Hyejin	KOR	+0.477	+1.233	
				200m Time:	11.440	11.453	
Final For Bronze				Average Speed km/h:	62.937	62.866	
BRONZE	3	247	KRUPECKAITE Simona	LTU	Winner	Winner	
	4	313	STARIKOVA Olena	UKR	+0.029	+0.207	

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

www.tissotwatches.com

www.uci.org

Timing and Results provided by TETISSOT













